PXD30W Series 1
PXD30W Series
Single and Dual output 30W
DC-DC converters
Key Market Segments & Applications
Telecom
Datacom
Process Control

Isolation Capacitance (max) 1500pF
Typical Switching Frequency (Fixed) 430kHz
MTBF (BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332) 3,163,000 hours
Vibration MIL-STD-810F
Conducted and Radiated Emissions (1) EN55022 Level A
Immunity (2) EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 Pref Criteria A
Safety Agency Certifications IEC/UL/CSA/EN 62368-1, 60950-1, CE Mark
Size mm (L x W x H) 50.8 x 25.4 x 10
Weight (g) 30.5
Warranty (yrs) 3
PXD30W Series2
Model Selector
Output Output Output Input
Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (V) Model Eff.(%)
Single Outputs
3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS3P3 86%
3.3V 7.5A 24.75W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS3P3 86%
5V 6.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS05 88%
5V 6.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS05 88%
12V 2.5A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS12 89%
12V 2.5A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS12 90%
15V 2.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WS15 89%
15V 2.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WS15 91%
Dual Outputs
±5V ±3.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD05 88%
±5V ±3.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD05 88%
±12V ±1.25A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD12 87%
±12V ±1.25A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD12 88%
±15V ±1.0A 30W 9 - 36VDC PXD30-24WD15 87%
±15V ±1.0A 30W 18 - 75VDC PXD30-48WD15 88%
Specification Notes:
(1) With external ceramic capacitor (24V: 4.7uF, 48V: 2.2uF) connected across input pins
(2) For EN61000-4-4 & -5 compliance fit external electrolytic capacitor (24V: 330uF, 48V: 220uF) connected across input pins
2